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Waivers
District £ School
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest  Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock
Exalt Exalt
Academy of Academy of
Southwest ~ Southwest
Little Rock  Little Rock

Topic

Alternative Learning
Environment

Alternative Learning
Environment

Alternative Learning
Environment -
Environment

Alternative Learning
Environment -
Placement

Alternative Learning
Environment -
Required Program

Board of Directors -
Effect of Minority
Population on Election

Board of Directors -
Election by Zone and
At Large

Board of Directors -
Election from Single-
Member Zones

Board of Directors -
General Election Laws

Board of Directors -
Length of Terms

Board of Directors -
Meetings

Board of Directors -
Organization

Board of Directors -
Powers and Duties

Board of Directors -
Qualifications

Board of Directors -
Size

Board of Directors -
Temporary Vacancy

Board of Directors -
Vacancies

Waiver Type

DESE Rule

Standard

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute / Standard / Rule

Student Special Needs Funding

2-1.1

A.CA.§6-48-101 et seq.

A.C.A. § 6-18-503(a)(1)(C) (i)

A.C.A. § 6-15-1005(b) (5)

A.C.A.§6-13-631

A.C.A.§6-13-630

A.CA.§6-13-615

A.CAA.§6-14-101 et seq.

A.C.A.§6-13-608

A.CA.§6-13-619

A.CA.§6-13-618

A.CA.§6-13-620

ACA.§6-13-616(q)

A.CA.§6-13-634

A.CA.§6-13-613

A.CA.§6-13-611

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Notes / Comments

To hire teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

To hire teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

Page 1

Waiver Path

DLP

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Search:

Date Granted

11/13/2013

10/18/2018

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

11/13/2013

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

2024-2025
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032



District |2

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock
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School

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Topic

Board of Directors -
Vacancy Due to Felony
Conviction

Class Size and
Teaching Load

Class Size and
Teaching Load

Class Size and
Teaching Load

Class Size and
Teaching Load -
Compensation

Comprehensive School
Counseling Services
Plan

Employment -
Employment of
Licensed Personnel

General Business
Manager

Gifted and Talented

Gifted and Talented -
Annual Reporting

Gifted and Talented -
Expenditures

Gifted and Talented
Services

Instructional Day

Library Media Services
- Library Media
Specialist Licensure

Library Media Services
- Program

Library Media
Specialist Licensure

Library Media
Specialist Ratio

Waiver Type

Statute

DESE Rule

Standard

Standard

Statute

Standard

Statute

Standard

DESE Rule

Statute

Statute

Standard

Standard

Statute

Statute

Standard

Standard

Statute / Standard / Rule

ACA.§6-13-612(c)

Class Size and Teaching Load

1-A5

1-A6

A.CA.§6-17-812

A.CA.§6-17-301

Gifted and Talented Program
Approval Standards

A.C.A.§6-42-109

A.C.A. § 6-20-2208(c)(6)

2-G.1

1-A4.2

A.CA.§6-25-104

A.CA.§6-25-103

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Notes / Comments

To hire teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

To hire teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

To hire teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

Section 4

Transition to new
standards of waiver
granted 11/13/13. To hire
teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

Page 2

Waiver Path

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Date Granted

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

11/13/2013

10/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/18/2018

11/13/2013

10/18/2018

7/1/2020

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

2024-2025
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032



District |2

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock
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School

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Topic

Personnel - Daily
Planning Period

Personnel - Non-
Instructional Duties

Personnel Policies -
Classified Personnel
Policies

Personnel Policies -
Public School Employee
Fair Hearing Act

Personnel Policies -
Requirements

Personnel Policies -
Teacher Fair Dismissal
Act

Personnel Policies,
Salaries/Compensation

Principal Licensure

Salaries - Classified
School Employee
Minimum Salary Act

Salaries - Teacher
Compensation
Program

Salaries - Teacher
Definition

Salaries - Warrants
Void Without Valid
License and Contract

School Calendar

School Counselor
Licensure

School Counselor Ratio

School Day -
Instructional Time

Waiver Type

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

DESE Rule

Standard

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Standard

Standard

Statute

Statute / Standard / Rule

ACA.§6-17-114

ACA.§6-17-117

AC.A.§6-17-2301 et seq.

A.CA.§6-17-1701 et seq.

A.CA.§6-17-201 et seq.

AC.A.§6-17-1501 et seq.

School District Requirements for
Personnel Policies, Salary
Schedules, Minimum Salaries,
and Documents Posted to District
Websites

A.C.A.§6-17-2201 et seq.

A.C.A.§6-17-2401 et seq.

A.CA.§6-17-902

A.CA.§6-17-919

A.C.A.§6-10-106

A.C.A.§6-16-102

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Notes / Comments Waiver Path Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

To hire teachers and

administrators best

suited to implementing Open-Enrollment
Exalt's unique curriculum

and policies.

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

To hire teachers and
administrators best

suited to implementing Open-Enrollment
Exalt's unique curriculum

and policies.

Section 4.10 Open-Enrollment

Transition to new
standards of waiver
granted 11/13/13. To hire
teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Transition to new
standards of waiver
granted 11/13/13. To hire
teachers and
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum
and policies.

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Page 3

Date Granted

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

2/25/2019

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

11/13/2013

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

11/13/2013

2024-2025
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032



District |2

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock
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School Topic Waiver Type

Exalt

Academy of Superintendent -
Southwest  Licensure

Little Rock

Statute

Exalt

Academy of Superintendent
Southwest  Licensure
Little Rock

Standard

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Teacher Licensure Standard

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Teacher Licensure Standard

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Teacher Licensure Standard

Exalt
Academy of
Southwest
Little Rock

Teacher Licensure -
Qualified Teachers in Statute
Every Classroom

Showing 1 to 56 of 56 entries

MY SCHOOL INFO

SEARCH ¢ COMPARE ¢ INFORM

Statute / Standard / Rule Notes / Comments Waiver Path Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

A.C.A.§6-13-109 Open-Enrollment

Transition to new
standards of waiver
granted 11/13/13. To hire
4-B.2 teochefs e Open-Enrollment
administrators best
suited to implementing
Exalt's unique curriculum

and policies.
4-D.1
4-D.1 Open-Enrollment
4-D.1
A.C.A.§6-15-1004 Open-Enrollment

Page 4

Date Granted

12/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

11/13/2013

2024-2025
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032

6/30/2032



