



Waivers

Search:

							Search:	
	School 11	Topic II	Waiver Type 🛭	Statute / Standard / Rule	Notes / Comments	Waiver Path IT Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)	Date Granted	Date Expires
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Alternative Learning Environment	DESE Rule	Student Special Needs Funding		DLP	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Alternative Learning Environment	Standard	2-l.1	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Alternative Learning Environment - Environment	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-48-101 et seq.		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Alternative Learning Environment - Placement	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-18-503(a)(1)(C)(i)		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Alternative Learning Environment - Required Program	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-15-1005(b)(5)		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Effect of Minority Population on Election	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-631		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Election by Zone and At Large	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-630		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Election from Single- Member Zones	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-615		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - General Election Laws	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-14-101 et seq.		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Length of Terms	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-608		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Meetings	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-619		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		Board of Directors - Organization	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-618		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		Board of Directors - Powers and Duties	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-620		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Qualifications	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-616(a)		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Size	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-634	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Temporary Vacancy	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-613		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Vacancies	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-611		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032

District 🎩	School II	Topic	↑ Waiver Type ↓1	Statute / Standard / Rule 💵	Notes / Comments 11	Waiver Path II Charter Holding Waiver	(for Act 1240) 耶 Date Granted	d 💵 Date Expires 💵
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Board of Directors - Vacancy Due to Felon Conviction	/ Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-612(c)		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		Class Size and Teaching Load	DESE Rule	Class Size and Teaching Load		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		Class Size and Teaching Load	Standard	1-A.5		Open-Enrollment	7/1/2020	6/30/2032
Southwest		Class Size and Teaching Load	Standard	1-A.6		Open-Enrollment	7/1/2020	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Class Size and Teaching Load - Compensation	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-812	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Comprehensive Schoo Counseling Services Plan	l Standard	2-C.1		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Employment - Employment of Licensed Personnel	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-301	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Southwest	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	General Business Manager	Standard	3-A.5	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Gifted and Talented	DESE Rule	Gifted and Talented Program Approval Standards	Section 4	Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Gifted and Talented - Annual Reporting	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-42-109		Open-Enrollment	12/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Gifted and Talented - Expenditures	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-20-2208(c)(6)		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Academy of	Southwest	Gifted and Talented Services	Standard	2-G.1	Transition to new standards of waiver granted 11/13/13. To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		Instructional Day	Standard	1-A.4.2		Open-Enrollment	7/1/2020	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		Library Media Services - Library Media Specialist Licensure	S Statute	A.C.A. § 6-25-104		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Southwest	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Library Media Services - Program	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-25-103		Open-Enrollment	11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Southwest		Library Media Specialist Licensure	Standard	4-F.1		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2032
	Southwest	Library Media Specialist Ratio	Standard	4-F.2		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2032

District 🎩	School 11	Topic	∬ Waiver Type ↓	Statute / Standard / Rule	Notes / Comments	Waiver Path 🎵 C	Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)	Date Granted 💵	Date Expires
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel - Daily Planning Period	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-114		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel - Non- Instructional Duties	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-117		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel Policies - Classified Personnel Policies	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-2301 et seq.	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel Policies - Public School Employe Fair Hearing Act	ee Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-1701 et seq.		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel Policies - Requirements	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-201 et seq.		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel Policies - Teacher Fair Dismisso Act	al Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-1501 et seq.	To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Personnel Policies, Salaries/Compensation	DESE Rule on	School District Requirements for Personnel Policies, Salary Schedules, Minimum Salaries, and Documents Posted to District Websites	Section 4.10	Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Principal Licensure	Standard	4-C.2	Transition to new standards of waiver granted 11/13/13. To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment		2/25/2019	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Salaries - Classified School Employee Minimum Salary Act	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-2201 et seq.		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Salaries - Teacher Compensation Program	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-2401 et seq.		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Southwest		Salaries - Teacher Definition	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-902		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Salaries - Warrants Void Without Valid License and Contract	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-919		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	School Calendar	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-10-106		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		School Counselor Licensure	Standard	4-E.1	Transition to new standards of waiver granted 11/13/13. To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	School Counselor Rat	io Standard	4-E.2		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock		School Day - Instructional Time	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-16-102		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032

District 🍱	School 11	Topic	ΙŢ	Waiver Type 🔢	Statute / Standard / Rule 💵	Notes / Comments	Waiver Path 🔢 Cha	arter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240) 💵	Date Granted 🌃	Date Expires 👫
-	-	Superintendent - Licensure		Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-109		Open-Enrollment		12/18/2018	6/30/2032
	Southwest	Superintendent Licensure		Standard	4-B.2	Transition to new standards of waiver granted 11/13/13. To hire teachers and administrators best suited to implementing Exalt's unique curriculum and policies.	Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Southwest	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Teacher Licensure		Standard	4-D.1				10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Southwest	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Teacher Licensure		Standard	4-D.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Journwest	Teacher Licensure		Standard	4-D.1				10/18/2018	6/30/2032
Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Exalt Academy of Southwest Little Rock	Teacher Licensure - Qualified Teachers in Every Classroom		Statute	A.C.A. § 6-15-1004		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2013	6/30/2032

Showing 1 to 56 of 56 entries